Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

18
19

21
22
23

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

52

64
65

67
69
72
73
74

76
7

79

Driver

Stewart Friesen ****
Bobby Varin ***
Matt Sheppard ****
Pat Ward
Ronnie Johnson
Alan Johnson
Jimmy Phelps
Billy Decker
Danny Varin
Larry Wight *
Paul Jensen
Tim Fuller

Mike Mahaney
Jimmy Davis
Willy Decker
Donnie Wetmore
Vic Coffey

Erick Rudolph
Billy Pauch ***
Mike Ricci
Rocky Warner
Marc Johnson
Todd Burley
Gordy Button Jr.
John Ramsey
Tom Kinsella
Pete Bicknell
Ted Lamb Jr.
Peter Britten
Mat Williamson
Roger Phelps
Mitch Gibbs
Steve Paine *
Brett Hearn
Ryan Phelps
Doug Fuller
Richie Tobias Jr.
Rob Bellinger
Mike Maresca
Jim Mahaney
Andy Bachetti
Roger Laureno
Jeff Walton

Matt Janczuk
Max McLaughlin
Paul Kinney
Dale Planck *
Randy Glenski
Jamie Christian
Elmo Reckner
Dave Rauscher
Billy Dunn
Danny Johnson
Tom Juhl Jr.
Chris Hile

Doug Worthing
Chad Brachmann
Dave Marcuccilli
Demetrios Drellos
Bill Trexler Jr.
Scott Pursell
Duane Howard
Jack Miller

Alex Yankowski
A.J. Romano
Mike Bowman
Gary Tomkins
Eldon Payne Jr.
Bob Podolak
John Barker Jr.
Matt DeLorenzo
Bret Belden

Tim Mayne Jr.
Gus Schmidt Jr.
Casey Williams
Michael Storms
Jack Johnson
Jeremy Wilder
Smokey Warren
Billy Whittaker
Bobby Hackel IV

1990

*

*

1991 1992 1993
* * *

Utica-Rome Speedway

All-Time Dirt Era New Yorker Points

2007

60
56
*
36
52
42

2008

23
60
*
50
56
*
48
*
*
*
25
*
20
27
24

1990-1993, 2007-2023

2009

28
52
20
48
50

*

24

*

42

*
46
*
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2010

38
60
46
56
44
52
42
48
20
30
36
20
*
34
22

*
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2011

56
60
*
24
48
42
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*
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*

*

21
20
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2014

52
32
56
40

*

*

48
50
46
60

*

*

42
36

*
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2015

44
27
60
42
*
48
40
56
38
25
*
30
36
21

*

*

52
34
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2016
*

34
60
40
38
50

*

*

56
42

*

48

*

30
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2017

60
32
20
56
*
40
30
48
50
20
*
52
26

44

*8************

2018
*

34
60
28
*
20
46

*
*

50

*

2021

60
27
34
*
56
44
*
48
46
20

*
*

20

*
28
*
*
50
*

*

2022

60
*
56
28
32
*
44
42

*

38
*
50
34

*

2023
*

*

60
20
25
36
48
56
20
27

*
*

23

*
28
*
*
24
*

*

52
46

Total
481
474
472
468
401
374
370
348
338
312
279
265
221
220
212
196
196
188
180
180
168
163
162
159
155
152
150
146
140
138
132
132
130
128
126
121
120
118
115
111
111
108
106

102

Starts
10
11
10
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82

84

86
87

89
90

92
93

98

99

108
109

115

119

123

126

131

137

142
143

151

156

164

Rich Ricci Jr.
Alan Barker

Billy Schinkel Jr.
Anthony Perrego
Mark Kislowski
Chris Mackey
Ron Holmes
Jason Rood
Dave Donath
Matt Hulsizer
JaMike Sowle
Bob Parks

J.J. Michaels
Tim McCreadie
Dave Constantino
Michael Trautshold
Brandon Walters
Marcel Lafrance
Scott Kania
Mike VanDusen
Don Mattison
Jessey Mueller
Randy Shantel
Jessica Friesen
Ryan Godown
Alex Payne

Rick Laubach
Darren McCaughey
Ryan Odasz

Jeff Strunk

Tim Tanner

Ken McGuire
Randy Chrysler
Nick Ryan

Kevin Bates
Roger West

Tim Sears Jr.
Bob Sitterly
Jeremy Vunk
Tyler Trump
Brian Gleason
Matt Quinn

Bob Lineman
Jeff Kotary

Ray Swinehart
Wade Hendrickson
Don Dietz Jr.
Steve Way
Justin Haers
Chip Slocum
Will Smith

Frank Caprara Jr.
Tim Schneider Jr.
Andrew Ferguson
Bob Henry Jr.
Jeremie Corcoran
Jeff Trombley
Frank Cozze Jr.
Heath Carney
Tyler Meeks
Scott Huber

Jim Bagley
George Suprick
Frank Cozze
Chad Phelps
Justin Wright
Jack Lehner
Ricky Davis

Dan Creeden
Dick Marcinko
Brian Murphy
Shaun Pangman
Rich Scagliotta
Will Shields

Fritz Epright
Mike Jacobs
Ryan Larkin

Tim Murphy
Keith Flach
Ronnie Davis IlI
Kyle Coffey
Danny Bouc
Shawn George
Barry Poitras
Davey Wenger
Ronnie Tobias
Dave Camara
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RUSS Heftl * * * * 20 * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 l
Don Scarborough * * * * 20 * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 1
Wade Decker * * * * * 20 * * * * * * * * * * * 20 l
Brian Weaver * * * * * * 20 * * * * * * * * * * 20 1
Scott Parliament * * * * * * * 20 * * * * * * * * * 20 1
Jeff Heotzler * * * * * * * * 20 * * * * * * * * 20 1
Tyler Siri * * * * * * * * * 20 * * * * * * * 20 1
Dave Moyer * * * * * * * * * 20 * * * * * * * 20 l
Aaron Jacobs * * * * * * * * * 20 * * * * * * * 20 1
Adam Roberts * * * * * * * * * * 20 * * * * * * 20 l
Vinnie Vitale * * * * * * * * * * 20 * * * * * * 20 1
Jlm Nagle * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * * * * * 20 l
NICk Webb * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * * * * 20 1
Claude Hutchings Jr. * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * * * * 20 1
Beth Be"lnger * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * * * * 20 l
Lance W|”|X * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * * * 20 l
Glenn Forward * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * * * 20 l
Ryan Bartlett * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * * * 20 l
Jlmmy Cottre” * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * * * 20 l
Jordan McCreadie * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * * * 20 1
Marsha" Hurd * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * * 20 l
Cralg Hanson * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * * 20 l
Brett Haas * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * 20 l
Justin Holland * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * 20 1
David Schilling * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * 20 1
Darren Smlth * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * 20 l
Jlmmy Horton * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 * 20 l
Dillon Steuer * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 20 1
J.R. Hurlburt * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 20 1
Chrls Curtls * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 20 1
Francois Bernier * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 20 1
Steve Bernier * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 20 20 1
200 Drivers 25 31 26 24 28 27 26 25 25 28 25 23 30 30 27 30 31 17
Cars Cars Cars Cars Cars Cars Cars Cars Cars Cars Cars Cars Cars Cars Cars Cars Cars Events

Compiled by Doug Zupan.



